YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO.,LTD 60A/61A/70A SERIES
TEL: 886-6-3842899 FAX: 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
Rev: 0  2018/08/01
FEATURES:
� 14-PIN PACKAGE
� 10 EQUALLY-SPACED TAPS

YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO.,LTD 60A/61A/70A SERIES
TEL: 886-6-3842899 FAX: 886-6-3843288
E-MAIL: ydsweb@yds.com.tw
Rev: 0  2018/08/01
Markings and Dimensions
Pin Connections
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO.
DELAY TIME
Td(nS)
TAP DELAY
(nS)
RISE TIME
Tr(nS)max
60A/61A/70A-025NL 25±2nS 2.5±1 4
60A/61A/70A-050NL 50±5% 5±2 4
60A/61A/70A-075NL 75±5% 7.5±2 4
60A/61A/70A-100NL 100±5% 10±2 4
60A/61A/70A-150NL 150±5% 15±2 4
60A/61A/70A-200NL 200±5% 20±2 4
60A/61A/70A-250NL 250±5% 25±5% 4
60A/61A/70A-300NL 300±5% 30±5% 4
60A/61A/70A-500NL 500±5% 50±5% 4
60A/61A/70A-1000NL 1000±5% 100±5% 4
Dimensions: inches/mm  Unless otherwise specified, all tolerances are ±.010/±0.25